Campionato Provinciale 1" Divisione Maschile - Stagione 07/08

1~ Giornata
266 12/01/08
267 12/01/08
268 13/01/08
269 13/01/08

2~ Giornata
270 19/01/08
271 20/01/08
272 20/01/08
273 19/01/08

3~ Giornata
274 26/01/08
275 26/01/08
276 27/01/08
277 27/01/08

4 Giornata
278 02/02/08
279 03/02/08
280 03/02/08
281 03/02/08

5~ Giornata
282 09/02/08
283 09/02/08
284 10/02/08
285 10/02/08

6 Giornata
286 16/02/08
287 17/02/08
288 17/02/08
289 17/02/08

7 Giornata
290 23/02/08
291 24/02/08
292 24/02/08
293 24/02/08

17.00
18.30
10.30
17.30

18.00
16.30
10.00
18.30

17.00
18.30
10.30
11.00

19.00
16.30
17.30
10.00

17.00
18.00
10.30
11.00

18.30
17.30
10.00
19.00

19.00
10.30
18.00
18.30

Decollatura

Cird Marina
Lamezia Terme
Nocera Terinese

Cortale

Girifalco

S. Andrea Apostolo
Tiriolo

Decollatura
Cird Marina
Lamezia Terme
Catanzaro Lido

Tiriolo

Girifalco

Nocera Terinese

S. Andrea Apostolo

Decollatura
Cortale
Lamezia Terme
Catanzaro Lido

Cird Marina

Nocera Terinese

S. Andrea Apostolo
Girifalco

Catanzaro Lido
Lamezia Terme
Cortale
Tiriolo

ANDATA

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Fidelis
La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Nocera Volley

Pallavolo Cortale
Volley Girifalco
Andreolese Volley
Tiriolo Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Fidelis

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Volley Nel Cuore Soverato

Tiriolo Volley
Volley Girifalco
Nocera Volley
Andreolese Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Pallavolo Cortale

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Volley Nel Cuore Soverato

Volley Fidelis
Nocera Volley
Andreolese Volley
Volley Girifalco

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Pallavolo Cortale

Tiriolo Volley

Tiriolo Volley
Volley Girifalco
Pallavolo Cortale
Andreolese Volley

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Fidelis

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia

Andreolese Volley
Nocera Volley
Volley Girifalco
Tiriolo Volley

Pallavolo Cortale

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
La Previdente Ass. Lamezia

Volley Fidelis
Volley Girifalco
Nocera Volley
Andreolese Volley

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Pallavolo Cortale

Tiriolo Volley

Volley Fidelis

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Nocera Volley

Andreolese Volley



8 Giornata
294 01/03/08
295 01/03/08
296 02/03/08
297 02/03/08

9 Giornata
298 08/03/08
299 09/03/08
300 09/03/08
301 09/03/08

10" Giornata
302 16/03/08
303 16/03/08
304 16/03/08
305 16/03/08

11~ Giornata
306 29/03/08
307 29/03/08
308 30/03/08
309 30/03/08

12~ Giornata
310 06/04/08
311 06/04/08
312 06/04/08
313 05/04/08

13~ Giornata
314 12/04/08
315 12/04/08
316 13/04/08
317 13/04/08

14~ Giornata
318 19/04/08
319 20/04/08
320 20/04/08
321 20/04/08

15~ Giornata
322 26/04/08
323 27/04/08
324 27/04/08
325 27/04/08

16 Giornata
326 03/05/08
327 03/05/08
328 03/05/08
329 04/05/08

17.00
18.30
17.30
11.00

18.00
11.00
19.00
18.30

18.00
18.00
10.00
19.00

17.00
19.00
10.30
11.00

19.00
17.30
10.00
18.30

17.00
18.00
10.30
19.00

19.00
11.00
16.30
17.30

18.00
10.30
18.30
19.00

17.00
17.30
19.00
11.00

Decollatura

Cird Marina
Nocera Terinese
Girifalco

Cortale
Catanzaro Lido
Girifalco
Tiriolo

Cortale

Tiriolo

S. Andrea Apostolo
Girifalco

Decollatura
Cird Marina
Lamezia Terme
Catanzaro Lido

Girifalco

Nocera Terinese

S. Andrea Apostolo
Tiriolo

Decollatura
Cortale
Lamezia Terme
Catanzaro Lido

Cird Marina

S. Andrea Apostolo
Girifalco

Nocera Terinese

Cortale
Lamezia Terme
Tiriolo
Catanzaro Lido

Decollatura

Nocera Terinese
Cird Marina

S. Andrea Apostolo

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Fidelis

Nocera Volley

Volley Girifalco

Pallavolo Cortale

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Volley Girifalco

Tiriolo Volley

RITORNO

Pallavolo Cortale
Tiriolo Volley
Andreolese Volley
Volley Girifalco

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Fidelis

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Volley Nel Cuore Soverato

Volley Girifalco
Nocera Volley
Andreolese Volley
Tiriolo Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Pallavolo Cortale

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Volley Nel Cuore Soverato

Volley Fidelis
Andreolese Volley
Volley Girifalco
Nocera Volley

Pallavolo Cortale

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Tiriolo Volley

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Nocera Volley

Volley Fidelis

Andreolese Volley

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Pallavolo Cortale

Tiriolo Volley

Andreolese Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Nocera Volley
Volley Fidelis

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Nocera Volley
Volley Fidelis

Volley Girifalco
Andreolese Volley
Tiriolo Volley
Pallavolo Cortale

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Volley Fidelis

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Nel Cuore Soverato

Nocera Volley
Tiriolo Volley
Andreolese Volley
Volley Girifalco

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Pallavolo Cortale

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia

Andreolese Volley
Volley Fidelis
Volley Girifalco
Nocera Volley

La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Pallavolo Cortale

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Tiriolo Volley



17 Giornata
330 10/05/08
331 10/05/08
332 11/05/08
333 11/05/08

18~ Giornata
334 17/05/08
335 17/05/08
336 18/05/08
337 18/05/08

18.00
19.00
18.30
18.30

17.00
19.00
10.30
17.30

Cortale

Catanzaro Lido
Tiriolo

S. Andrea Apostolo

Decollatura

Cird Marina
Lamezia Terme
Nocera Terinese

Pallavolo Cortale

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Tiriolo Volley

Andreolese Volley

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Volley Fidelis
La Previdente Ass. Lamezia
Nocera Volley

Volley Fidelis

Ligotti Impianti Decollatura
Nocera Volley

Volley Girifalco

Pallavolo Cortale

Tiriolo Volley

Volley Nel Cuore Soverato
Volley Girifalco



